
2024 PLANNING COMMISSION CALENDAR 

MEETING DATE PACKET DATE ADDITIONAL 
DOCUMENTS/CHANGES 
DEADLINE* 

Thursday, January 4 Thursday, December 28 Thursday, December 21 
Thursday, January 18 Thursday, January 11 Thursday, January 4 
Thursday, February 1 Thursday, January 25 Thursday, January 18 
Thursday, February 15 Thursday, February 8 Thursday, February 1 
Thursday, March 7 Thursday, February 29 Thursday, February 22 
Thursday, March 21 Thursday, March 14 Thursday, March 7 
Thursday, April 4 Thursday, March 28 Thursday, March 21 
Thursday, April 18 Thursday, April 11 Thursday, April 4 
Thursday, May 2 Thursday, April 25 Thursday, April 18 
Thursday, May 16 Thursday, May 9 Thursday, May 2 
Thursday, June 6 Thursday, May 30 Thursday, May 23 
Thursday, June 20 Thursday, June 13 Thursday, June 6 
*Thursday, July 4  (Holiday) No Meeting 

Thursday, July 18 Thursday, July 11 *Wednesday, July 3
Thursday, August 1 Thursday, July 25 Thursday, July 18 
Thursday, August 15 No Meeting Summer Break 
Thursday, September 5 Thursday, August 29 Thursday, August 22 
Thursday, September 19 Thursday, September 12 Thursday, September 5 
Thursday, October 3 No Meeting
Thursday, October 17 Thursday, October 10 Thursday, October 3 
Thursday, November 7 Thursday, October 31 Thursday, October 24 
Thursday, November 21 No Meeting  
Thursday, December 5 *Wednesday, November 27 Thursday, November 21 
Thursday, December 19 No Meeting  

* Per Section 2.5 of the Planning Commission Rules of Procedure, “[t]he Planning Commission will not
consider any material given to them unless it was submitted 21 days prior to their scheduled meeting.”
Section 2.5 authorizes staff “to substitute a more reasonable time frame to consider submitted
materials based on the totality of the circumstances surrounding the particular case.” However, to allow
staff an appropriate amount of time for review of the item and include it in the Planning Commission
Staff Report, all additional documents and substantive changes must be submitted at least one week in
advance of the agenda packet date. Minor changes, i.e., minor proffer changes, typos. etc. are not
required one week in advance of the agenda packet date.


